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South African Airways (SA)
Add-on Fares

SA - Add On Fare for China-HKG v.v.

Add-on sectors Adult Fares Child Fares Carrier/RBD Add-on sectors Adult Fares Child Fares Carrier/RBD
CKG-HKG $1,440 $1,080 CA/L, KAV NKG-HKG $1,350 $1,010 KA/, MU/L
CSX-HKG $550 $410 HX/S, UO/S PEK-HKG $1,040 $780 HX/S, UO/S
CTU-HKG $1,610 $1,210 CA/L, KAV SHA-HKG $770 $590 HX/S, UO/S
DLC-HKG $1,610 $1,210 CA/L, KAV SIA-HKG $1,610 $1,210 MU/L
FOC-HKG $810 $610 KAV SIW-HKG $1,520 $1,140 MU/L
HAK-HKG $550 $410 HX/S, UO/S SYX-HKG $550 $410 HX/S, UO/S
HEF-HKG $1,340 $1,010 MU/L TAO-HKG $1,530 $1,150 KA/V, MU/L
HGH-HKG $990 $750 KA/V, HX/S, UO/S |WNZ-HKG $1,170 $890 MU/L
KMG-HKG $770 $590 HX/S, UO/S WUH-HKG $1,250 $940 KA/V, MU/L
KWL-HKG $900 $680 KAV XIY-HKG $1,210 $910 KA
NGB-HKG $990 $750 KAV XMN-HKG $720 $550 KAV

SA - Add On Fare for SAO - Argentina / Chile / Peru / Venezuela / Paraguay

Add-on sectors Adult Fares Child Fares Carrier/RBD Add-on sectors Adult Fares Child Fares Carrier/RBD
BUE - SAO $1,040 $780 YA CCS - SAO $2,060 $1,550 NYAY
SCL - SAO $1,130 $850 NAFAY ASU - SAO $990 $750 PZ/G
LIM - SAO $1,890 $1,410 NANAYS AGT - SAO $900 $780 PZ/G

SA - Add On Fare for BUE - Ecuador / Chile

Add-on sectors Adult Fares Child Fares Carrier/RBD Add-on sectors Adult Fares Child Fares Carrier/RBD
GYE - BUE $2,420 $1,620 LA/N SCL - BUE $900 $610 LA/N
UlO - BUE $2,420 $1,620 LA/N

SA - Add On Fare for BUE - AGENTINEAN DESTINATIONS

Add-on sectors Adult Fares Child Fares Carrier/RBD Add-on sectors Adult Fares Child Fares Carrier/RBD
BRC - BUE $1,080 $720 LA/N MDZ - BUE $900 $610 LA/N

IGR - BUE $720 $490 LA/N CRD - BUE $720 $490 LA/N

RGL - BUE $720 $490 LA/N

SA - Add On Fare for SAO-Brazilian Destinations v.v.

Add-on sectors Adult Fares Child Fares Carrier/RBD Add-on sectors Adult Fares Child Fares Carrier/RBD
AJU-SAO $1,080 $820 JIW LDB-SA0 $720 $550 JIW
BEL-SAO $1,530 $1,150 W MAO-SAO $1,530 $1,150 JIW
BHZ-SAO $680 $520 J/W MCZ-SAO $1,080 $820 /W
BSB-SAO $900 $680 /W NAT-SAO $1,250 $940 /W
CGB-SAO $990 $750 W NVT-SAO $630 $480 JIW
CGR-SAO $810 $610 J/W POA-SAO $900 $680 /W
CWB-SAO $630 $480 /W RAO-SAO $630 $480 /W
CXJ-SAO $810 $610 /W REC-SAO $1,170 $890 JIW
FLN-SAO $630 $480 W SLZ-SAO $1,250 $940 JIW
FOR-SAO $1,260 $940 J/W SSA-SAO $990 $750 /W
GYN-SAO $810 $610 /W THE-SAO $1,250 $940 /W
IGU-SAO $810 $610 W UDI-SAO $720 $550 JIW
JOI-SAO $630 $480 J/W VIX-SAO $720 $550 /W
JPA-SAO $1,080 $820 /W RIO-SAO $680 $520 /W
Conditions:

Applications: add-on fares are applicable for ticket issuance in conjunction with SA International fares depart from HKG

separate tickets are not permitted
Restricted Flight: :code-share flight is not allowed
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